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16 mm
.625”

19 mm
F75K

1500 mm
59.0"

102 mm
4.0"

Single stack standard
Multiple stack optional
Left or right rotation
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<NUMALLIANCE Tél. : +33 (0)3 29 58 36 15 | numalliance@numalliance.com

APPLICATIONS

O Air and Space
O Automotive
o HVAC

MAIN FEATURES

O All electric benders

O Stackable multi-radii option

O Touch and Form control

O Industry standard compatible

O Low interference bending head

O Automatic Loading and
Offloading (Option)
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